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   EDUCATION, LEISURE AND HOUSING
   Shapinsay Community School

   Shapinsay, Orkney, KW17 2DY

   Tel: (01856) 711218   Fax: (01856) 711218

   Email: admin.shapinsay@glow.orkneyschools.org.uk
   Web: https://blogs.glowscotland.org.uk/or/shapinsayschool/
   Head teacher: Emma Clements.
                                                                                                                                        Monday 20th September 2021
Dear parents / carers,
Show Racism the Red Card
We will be supporting Show Racism the Red Card, next week, on Wednesday 6th October. All pupils need to do is wear something red to come to school and make a small donation to the charity if you wish. 
Dates for your Diary  
Thursday 7th and Friday 8th October, staff only in-service days – school is closed to pupils.

Monday 11th October to Friday 22nd October inclusive – Holidays

Monday 25th October – Term starts

Tuesday 21st December – End of Term

Wednesday 22nd December to Tuesday 4th January inclusive – Holidays

Wednesday 5th January – Term starts

Shoebox Appeal
Shoeboxes for the Blythewood Christmas appeal can be brought into school anytime, please have them here no later than 6th October. 
Emma Clements

Head teacher
